
 

 

SOM Webinars 2024/25 

Date Time Title / Presenter 

Mon 16 Sep 12-1pm Neurodiversity - working at home challenges - Helen 

Valls-Russell 

Wed 18 Sep 9-10am SOM ANZSOM Webinar on Medical Leadership – Dr 

Clare Fernandes, BBC; and Dr Warren Harrex  

Mon 23 Sep 12-1pm The impact of homeworking among healthcare work-

ers - Dr Shairana Naleem 

Mon 23 Sep 3-4pm Choosing wellbeing services – Prof. Jo Yarker 

Wed 2 Oct 12-1pm The role of occupational health to support driver 

health – Lucy Smith 

Tue 8 Oct 12-1pm Menopause in the workplace - June Potts 

Mon 14 Oct 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 10. From 

Risk assessment to Health surveillance - a journey 

explained – Dr Dil Sen 

Mon 14 Oct 3-4 pm Suicide postvention in the workplace: Supporting or-

ganisations and employees – Prof. Gail Kinman and 

Prof. Neil Greenberg 

Mon 28 Oct 12-1pm SOM Basics in OH webinar series 2024 - 11. What is 

Occupational Physiotherapy – Cameron Black 

Tue 19 Nov 12-1pm SOM webinar on OH in Wales and Scotland – Malcolm 

Joss, David Hutchison-McDade, Anna Daly  

Wed 20 Nov 12-1pm Domestic Abuse Awareness & Supporting in the 

Workplace – Sharon Livermore MBE 

Mon 2 Dec 4-5pm Leadership for Nurses - Webinar Series •3 Career 

pathways for OH Nurses – Janet O’Neill 

Mon 20 Jan 12-1pm Functional Capacity Evaluation (FCEs) webinar – Jo 

Vallom Smith 

 

Dates and times subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to register.  

https://www.som.org.uk/events

